
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 10/05/2018 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                   (WRITTEN TEST + PROFICIENCY TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : E.P.OPERATOR TRAINEE,CAT-V(INTERNAL)                             WRITTEN TEST DATE : 08/04/2018 
                                                         VACANCIES DETAILS 
                INTERNAL : UNRESERVED: 76:(OC- 35+4*,BCA-5,BCB-5,BCC-1,BCD-5,BCE-2,SC-10+1*,ST-4+4*) 
                               LOCAL :303:(OC-135+5*,BCA-19,BCB-28+5*,BCC-3+1*,BCD-18,BCE-11+4*,SC-40+2*,ST-17+15*) 
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 6900524  MD RAHOOF                  GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   15/06/88  90.75  19th CYCLE 044  
    2922460  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 6900312  Kurra Ramesh               SECURITY GUARD-T&S Grade F      ST  MALE   10/06/85  90.58  19th CYCLE 083  
    2916320  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       S&PC-RGIII                      LOCAL                       ST  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 6900649  Pingili Sudharshan Reddy   SECURITY GUARD-T&S Grade F      OC  MALE   21/12/79  93.75  19th CYCLE 092  
    2908076  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       S&PC-RGIII                      LOCAL                       OC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 6900401  Gandla Manohar             M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   10/12/80  93.75  20th CYCLE 003  
    1237333  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK OC SECTOR 1                 LOCAL                       OC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 6900654  Kavali Devender            COAL CUTTER-Category V          SC  MALE   16/04/84  89.25  20th CYCLE 007  
    2928238  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       SC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 6900337  Jagannadam Ravi            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   08/03/88  89.50  20th CYCLE 008  
    2924315  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       ST  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 6900067  Thipparthi Srinivasa Rao   GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   10/01/82  92.33  20th CYCLE 023  
    2118883  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 6900388  Kalthy Suryanarayana       M V DRIVER-Category V           ST  MALE   10/07/73  88.00  20th CYCLE 025  
    0444856  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK OC SECTOR 1                 LOCAL                       ST  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 6900374  Thatikanti Srinivas        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   22/08/87  92.25  20th CYCLE 026  
    2917449  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 6900027  Bukya Prasad               SDL/LHD OPTR TRAINEE-Category   ST  MALE   15/04/87  87.17  20th CYCLE 033  
    2380799  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP1 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 6900298  K VENKATA PRASAD           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   12/05/86  90.58  20th CYCLE 049  
    2926383  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 6900697  Banoth Srinivas            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   25/08/90  85.42  20th CYCLE 058  
    2925688  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13 6900297  . Rafee **                 GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   19/05/72  91.75  20th CYCLE 061  
    0294201  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        JVR OC-I                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14 6900365  Goranta Anjaiah            M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   12/08/77  90.25  20th CYCLE 074  
    2375647  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 6900474  Azmeera Krishna            SDL OPRTR-Category VI           ST  MALE   08/11/83  84.75  20th CYCLE 075  
    2924713  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16 6900517  Jerpula Bhav Singh         M V DRIVER-Category V           ST  MALE   21/06/80  82.17  20th CYCLE 083  
    2913241  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17 6900031  PUPPALA SATYANARAYANA      M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   05/03/80  91.67  20th CYCLE 092  
    2920395  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        AREA WS -MM                     LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18 6900340  Thatipamula Mohan          DRILL OPRTR-Exc - Gr D          BCB MALE   10/04/84  90.17  20th CYCLE 099  
    2377704  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19 6900656  Rasakatla Sadanandam       HAULAGE OPRTR-Category V        BCA MALE   26/08/75  91.50  20th CYCLE 100  
    2110291  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20 6900127  Punem Sandeep              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   08/08/91  82.00  21st CYCLE 008  
    0306587  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 21 6900223  Mohammad Vikharuddin       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   21/06/90  88.75  21st CYCLE 019  
    2929608  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK5 INC                         LOCAL                       BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 22 6900269  Bhukya Venkateswarlu **    GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   14/06/86  81.58  21st CYCLE 025  
    0307656  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 23 6900556  Boda Moulali               TRAMMER-Category IV             ST  MALE   04/10/69  81.42  21st CYCLE 033  
    1472721  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   5 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 24 6900164  Ambati Chiranjeevi         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/07/84  90.00  21st CYCLE 035  
    1600560  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 25 6900802  Perka Narender             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   07/11/77  91.50  21st CYCLE 037  
    2118150  RGM-Bhoopalpalli Are       KTK2 Inc                        LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 26 6900146  Payam Arunkumar            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   23/01/86  81.00  21st CYCLE 058  
    1005702  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 27 6900665  Azmera Rajesh **           BADLI WORKER-Category I         ST  MALE   12/07/81  79.42  21st CYCLE 075  
    2937130  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 28 6900338  Angoth Rama Rao **         BADLI WORKER-Category I         ST  MALE   19/10/81  77.17  21st CYCLE 083  
    4072562  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 29 6900709  Akireddy Gopal             TRAMMER-Category IV             BCB MALE   02/02/82  89.75  21st CYCLE 099  
    2925329  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   6 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 30 6900276  Revelli Jampaiah           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   25/10/83  76.00  22nd CYCLE 008  
    2386321  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK5 INC                         LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 31 6900756  BOTLA SRINIVAS             M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   10/07/80  91.33  22nd CYCLE 013  
    2921236  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GM OFFICE -RGII                 LOCAL                       OC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 32 6900767  Ch Jeevan Joel             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category IV     BCC MALE   02/12/67  89.42  22nd CYCLE 014  
    2871253  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCC *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 33 6900794  Gosika Naresh              M V DRIVER-T&S Grade D          SC  MALE   08/10/84  89.08  22nd CYCLE 016  
    2118134  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       CSP GDK1                        LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 34 6900063  Guguloth Shiva             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   20/11/85  75.33  22nd CYCLE 025  
    1242736  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 35 6900380  DARAVATH RAMESH            M V DRIVER-Category V           ST  MALE   15/04/88  74.00  22nd CYCLE 033  
    1601045  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   7 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 36 6900540  Mohammad Shaheer           TRAMMER-Category IV             BCE MALE   24/10/85  85.58  22nd CYCLE 044  
    2923759  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 37 6900838  Bhukya Shiva               GENERAL MAZDOOR                 ST  MALE   12/07/92  72.25  22nd CYCLE 058  
    1239204  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 38 6900450  Md. Abdul Azeez            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   15/06/80  84.00  22nd CYCLE 069  
    2386088  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       BCE *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 39 6900457  Punem@Poonem Prasad        BADLI WORKER-Category I         ST  MALE   01/04/87  69.75  22nd CYCLE 075  
    4073445  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 40 6900131  GUMMADI RAJESH             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   17/11/89  69.25  22nd CYCLE 083  
    4072295  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       ST  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 41 6900734  Pogula Sudarshan           M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   08/07/86  89.08  22nd CYCLE 087  
    2923694  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       UGMM STORES                     LOCAL                       SC  *LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   8 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 42 6900166  VALAMALA SRINIVASA RAO     BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   19/05/84  85.25  23rd CYCLE 002  
    0308929  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 43 6900731  Atiketi Rayaswamy          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCA MALE   04/03/72  91.17  23rd CYCLE 003  
    2896423  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       UGMM STORES                     LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 44 6900314  Chandragiri Venkatesh      M V DRIVER-Category V           BCA MALE   12/04/91  86.67  23rd CYCLE 004  
    2381101  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 45 6900683  Chinthala Raghu            COAL FILLER-Coal Filler         OC  MALE   15/05/86  91.17  23rd CYCLE 005  
    2375566  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 46 6900334  Bingi Chendra Sekhar       SDL OPRTR-Exc - Gr C            BCD MALE   02/05/69  91.08  23rd CYCLE 006  
    2913039  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 47 6900750  Arikilla Mahender          M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   09/09/88  85.25  23rd CYCLE 007  
    2918160  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:   9 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 48 6900053  Layudiya Thirupathi        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   10/06/88  68.50  23rd CYCLE 008  
    1010943  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 49 6900315  RODDA RAMCHANDER           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   20/02/80  90.17  23rd CYCLE 009  
    2921448  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 50 6900345  Siloju Anjaneya Chary      M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   08/03/86  87.25  23rd CYCLE 010  
    2925997  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 51 6900265  K Ramulu                   GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   26/11/80  90.00  23rd CYCLE 011  
    2923898  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 52 6900454  Bondla Ramesh              M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   04/09/70  89.92  23rd CYCLE 012  
    1706706  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 53 6900347  Bodduna Ravinder           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   17/07/86  89.58  23rd CYCLE 013  
    2918982  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  10 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 54          UNFILLED                                                                               23rd CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 55 6900736  Peddalla Srinivas          SURVEY MAZDOOR-Category I       BCB MALE   04/01/91  89.42  23rd CYCLE 015  
    2929690  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 56 6900799  Marapalli Anilkumar        BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   30/09/86  84.67  23rd CYCLE 016  
    1244665  RGM-Bhoopalpalli Are       KTK1 Inc                        LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 57 6900809  Dongala Srinivas           M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   07/02/89  89.17  23rd CYCLE 017  
    2925191  BPA-Srirampur Area         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 58 6900402  Purella Srinivas **        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   14/08/88  87.08  23rd CYCLE 018  
    2917067  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 59 6900523  Md Gouse                   M V DRIVER-Category V           BCE MALE   17/06/87  83.08  23rd CYCLE 019  
    1242150  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  11 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 60 6900594  Adi Sathish Kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   03/01/85  86.42  23rd CYCLE 020  
    2934776  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 61 6900760  Sreeramula Chandra Sekhar  M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   20/09/83  89.00  23rd CYCLE 021  
    2926016  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 62 6900452  Jula Rajkumar              M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   26/06/87  84.08  23rd CYCLE 022  
    1240425  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 63 6900733  Manikya Rao Sravan         COAL CUTTER-Category V          BCB MALE   14/12/90  89.00  23rd CYCLE 023  
    2380090  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 64 6900442  VEGOLAM SRINIVAS           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   02/06/81  87.08  23rd CYCLE 024  
    1601867  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 65 6900509  BANOTH RAJESH              BADLI WORKER-Category I         ST  MALE   26/05/94  65.83  23rd CYCLE 025  
    2121771  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  12 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 66 6900778  Aelupula Chandra Mouli     TRAMMER-Category V              BCD MALE   04/05/73  88.92  23rd CYCLE 026  
    2353564  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 67 6900793  Suram Laxmi Narayana       TRAMMER-Category IV             SC  MALE   20/10/77  83.92  23rd CYCLE 027  
    2659067  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK2 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 68 6900286  Penukula Ajay              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   07/12/87  88.92  23rd CYCLE 028  
    2379455  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 69 6900335  Mandala Santhosh Kumar     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   24/12/90  86.25  23rd CYCLE 029  
    1008726  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 70 6900771  AVANCHA SANTHOSH KUMAR     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   28/05/83  88.75  23rd CYCLE 030  
    2926626  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 71 6900122  Vasala Ramanjaneyulu       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   05/01/93  88.75  23rd CYCLE 031  
    1600536  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  13 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 72 6900558  Kommu Sathish Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   15/06/81  88.67  23rd CYCLE 032  
    2917952  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 73 6900026  Badavath Srinivas          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   30/04/80  62.42  23rd CYCLE 033  
    1008043  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 74 6900603  Kannam Jithender           SURVEY MAZDOOR-Category I       OC  MALE   20/05/87  88.67  23rd CYCLE 034  
    0304810  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 75 6900677  Thota Hari Prasad          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   23/03/80  87.00  23rd CYCLE 035  
    1002372  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 76 6900408  Polu Shankar               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   26/01/73  88.58  23rd CYCLE 036  
    2909234  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 77 6900235  Kondila Santhosh           M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   10/10/85  88.50  23rd CYCLE 037  
    2114677  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       DORLI OC I                      LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  14 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 78 6900688  Pendli Krishna Kumar       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   09/07/86  88.50  23rd CYCLE 038  
    2928513  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 79 6900480  Bashaveni Anil kumar       M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   08/07/93  87.08  23rd CYCLE 039  
    1005061  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       CSP GDK1                        LOCAL                       BCD  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 80 6900441  VEERAGONI SANTHOSH         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   15/06/87  88.50  23rd CYCLE 040  
    1601875  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 81 6900258  Chittari Sadalingam        M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   25/03/86  83.92  23rd CYCLE 041  
    1603005  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC II                       LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 82 6900827  CHANDAVOLU VARA PRASAD     GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   28/08/84  88.42  23rd CYCLE 042  
    2921935  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 83 6900186  Nalvala Ganesh             BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   18/12/88  86.92  23rd CYCLE 043  
    1601605  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 84 6900491  SHEIK ANWAR PASHA          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCE MALE   07/12/80  82.75  23rd CYCLE 044  
    2122167  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 85 6900245  Medi Ravi                  GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   12/11/81  85.17  23rd CYCLE 045  
    2119334  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 86 6900404  Pegadapalli Laxminarayana  GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/05/77  88.33  23rd CYCLE 046  
    2918673  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 87 6900484  Kota Ramesh                GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   15/07/96  83.67  23rd CYCLE 047  
    2935845  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 88 6900193  Pola Sathish               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   11/06/85  88.33  23rd CYCLE 048  
    2929593  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK5 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 89 6900197  Thallapalli Srinivas       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   09/02/89  86.92  23rd CYCLE 049  
    2929705  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK5 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 90 6900205  Babbala Srinivas           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   12/03/83  88.25  23rd CYCLE 050  
    1601493  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 91 6900584  Bondla Swamy               COAL CUTTER-Category VI         BCD MALE   22/04/72  88.17  23rd CYCLE 051  
    2352518  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 92 6900475  KASHAPAKA SREENU           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   04/06/88  83.58  23rd CYCLE 052  
    1603453  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 93 6900462  Dongari Santhosh Kumar     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   22/06/86  88.17  23rd CYCLE 053  
    1600586  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 94 6900705  Theppa Srinivas            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   14/08/75  83.92  23rd CYCLE 054  
    2358441  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 95 6900112  Palle Naresh               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   16/07/88  88.08  23rd CYCLE 055  
    2929357  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 96 6900530  Doggela Ramesh             M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   08/02/82  87.92  23rd CYCLE 056  
    2928319  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 97 6900582  Karapu Ananthakumar        COAL CUTTER-Category VI         SC  MALE   30/05/75  87.83  23rd CYCLE 057  
    2109737  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 98 6900256  Azmeera Naresh             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      ST  MALE   13/08/89  61.58  23rd CYCLE 058  
    0306430  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       ST   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 99 6900394  Barla Venkateshwarlu       M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   01/04/86  87.75  23rd CYCLE 059  
    2923351  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          PK OC                           LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
100 6900671  MD Tasleemareef            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   13/03/83  86.67  23rd CYCLE 060  
    1004879  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
101 6900174  Ponaganti Kumaraswamy      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/03/94  87.67  23rd CYCLE 061  
    0304674  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
102 6900759  Jerripothula Kranthi       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   04/08/89  83.58  23rd CYCLE 062  
    2928149  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
103 6900089  Samala Raju                COAL CUTTER-Category V          BCB MALE   20/03/84  87.58  23rd CYCLE 063  
    2379489  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
104 6900797  VEERABOINA ANILKUMAR       BADLI FILLER-Badili CF          BCD MALE   29/08/90  86.75  23rd CYCLE 064  
    2922193  BPA-Srirampur Area         IK-1A INC                       LOCAL                       BCD  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
105 6900657  THOTA MOHAN                M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   05/03/89  87.50  23rd CYCLE 065  
    2376546  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        GM OFFICE - MM                  LOCAL                       OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
106 6900195  S RAJU                     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   07/07/88  83.42  23rd CYCLE 066  
    2926757  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       SC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
107 6900385  Kalvacharla Anjaiah        M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   01/01/80  87.42  23rd CYCLE 067  
    1237024  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK OC III                      N/L                         OC   UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
108 6900262  Chittampalli Trupathi      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   13/06/81  86.67  23rd CYCLE 068  
    2923199  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
109 6900291  Md Salauddin               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   27/02/79  80.33  23rd CYCLE 069  
    2382995  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
110 6900176  Ullangula Rajashekhar      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   25/12/92  79.08  23rd CYCLE 070  
    0304739  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
111 6900029  Rakesh Mandal              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   20/04/81  86.83  23rd CYCLE 071  
    2926430  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
112 6900783  Ireni Vijay Kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   08/04/86  80.83  23rd CYCLE 072  
    1242053  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
113 6900479  P Thirupathi               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   14/11/82  86.58  23rd CYCLE 073  
    1240190  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
114 6900060  Ponnala Srinivas           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/06/83  80.92  23rd CYCLE 074  
    1602813  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
115          UNFILLED                                                                               23rd CYCLE 075  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
116 6900018  Sabbu Thirupathi           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   24/07/87  86.58  23rd CYCLE 076  
    2930497  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
117 6900607  Bathula Ramesh **          M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   02/07/84  80.75  23rd CYCLE 077  
    1012686  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
118 6900125  Aliveli Thirumal Reddy     M V DRIVER-Category V           OC  MALE   14/06/94  86.58  23rd CYCLE 078  
    1600578  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
119 6900360  Boya Rajinikanth **        BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCA MALE   16/05/92  78.92  23rd CYCLE 079  
    1247231  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
120 6900653  Edaboina Mallaiah          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   03/04/70  86.50  23rd CYCLE 080  
    1704102  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
121 6900295  Veeragoni Rajendhar        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   01/06/85  80.92  23rd CYCLE 081  
    2922737  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
122 6900349  Pidugu Suresh **           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   17/05/85  86.42  23rd CYCLE 082  
    1600340  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
123          UNFILLED                                                                               23rd CYCLE 083  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
124 6900072  mohd Abdul muzeeb          DRILL OPRTR TRAINEE-Category I  BCB MALE   15/08/91  86.42  23rd CYCLE 084  
    1006708  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
125 6900735  Mothukuri Raju             MULTISKILLED GROUP W-Category   BCB MALE   16/06/86  80.92  23rd CYCLE 085  
    2918437  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
126 6900562  SANDELA KUMARA SWAMY       M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   15/06/80  86.33  23rd CYCLE 086  
    1602334  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC II                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
127 6900171  Mittapalli Rajashekar      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   28/08/90  80.25  23rd CYCLE 087  
    1242883  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
128 6900689  Odeti Chandrashekar        M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   20/08/85  86.33  23rd CYCLE 088  
    1005427  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC II                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
129 6900829  Rakam Ramesh               GENERAL MAZDOOR                 BCD MALE   10/04/77  80.92  23rd CYCLE 089  
    2911794  RGM-Ramagundam III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
130 6900588  KORUKOPPULA SHYAM KUMAR    M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   25/06/88  86.33  23rd CYCLE 090  
    2926618  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       CSP GDK1                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
131 6900459  Rebba Swamy                GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/06/90  80.00  23rd CYCLE 091  
    1242710  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
132 6900217  M Anil Kumar               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/12/83  86.25  23rd CYCLE 092  
    2380139  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        RKP1A INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
133 6900138  RAMPE SRIKANTH             BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   30/04/89  80.67  23rd CYCLE 093  
    1247257  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
134 6900358  MOHD MAZHAR AHMED          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCE MALE   07/07/87  79.75  23rd CYCLE 094  
    1011787  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        JVR OC-I                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
135 6900595  Govindula Kumar            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   11/07/86  80.83  23rd CYCLE 095  
    2935447  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
136 6900810  CHETTY RAGHUPATHI          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   03/03/91  86.25  23rd CYCLE 096  
    2926511  BPA-Srirampur Area         RK6 Inc                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
137 6900837  Thunga Sravan Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR                 SC  MALE   14/10/89  79.42  23rd CYCLE 097  
    2388446  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
138 6900650  Vanaparthy Sekhar          TRAMMER-Category V              BCB MALE   16/05/67  86.17  23rd CYCLE 098  
    2659457  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
139 6900100  Thallapalli Srinivas       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   18/04/89  80.75  23rd CYCLE 099  
    1240433  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
140 6900667  CHINNAVENI SADANANDAM      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   15/02/80  86.08  23rd CYCLE 100  
    2920303  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
141 6900413  Goli Ramanujam             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/06/89  86.08  24th CYCLE 001  
    2386127  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
142 6900316  E Sampath Kumar            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   24/08/89  79.00  24th CYCLE 002  
    2923220  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
143 6900808  MEKALA NAGAPELLI           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   12/06/82  86.00  24th CYCLE 003  
    2119774  BPA-Srirampur Area         RK8 Inc                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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144 6900301  Vadala Kranthi Kumar       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   13/02/91  78.75  24th CYCLE 004  
    2929496  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
145 6900591  Kodari Uday Kumar          HAULAGE OPRTR-Category IV       BCD MALE   12/08/84  86.00  24th CYCLE 005  
    2923539  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
146 6900142  VODAPALLY MAHESH           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   15/12/89  85.83  24th CYCLE 006  
    1603720  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
147 6900032  Inumula Avinash            BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   12/07/93  78.42  24th CYCLE 007  
    1014565  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
148          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 008  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
149 6900477  BASWAPATHRI VENU GOPALA C  GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   07/09/91  85.83  24th CYCLE 009  
    1604035  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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150 6900198  Are Shiva Krishna          BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   08/08/88  80.67  24th CYCLE 010  
    2937415  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
151 6900236  GAJUVENI SRINIVAS          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   20/02/87  85.75  24th CYCLE 011  
    1241489  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
152 6900690  GANTA SRIKANTH             M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   07/06/90  85.75  24th CYCLE 012  
    2120814  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
153 6900800  SYED ZAHEER                GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   02/05/91  85.67  24th CYCLE 013  
    2122280  RGM-Bhoopalpalli Are       KTK6 Inc                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
154          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
155 6900398  ONNA JAGHADHEESH           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   22/08/86  85.58  24th CYCLE 015  
    1241510  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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156 6900104  KONDRA VENKATESH           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/05/85  77.83  24th CYCLE 016  
    1012270  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
157 6900344  Erukonda Srinivas          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   23/06/89  85.58  24th CYCLE 017  
    2928424  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
158 6900458  Badrapu Swamy              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   24/10/88  80.17  24th CYCLE 018  
    1240776  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
159 6900237  Khaja Saifullah            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   13/09/90  76.58  24th CYCLE 019  
    1241104  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
160 6900179  P Sridhar                  SDL/LHD OPTR TRAINEE-Category   BCA MALE   04/03/85  78.50  24th CYCLE 020  
    2924959  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         IK1A INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
161 6900065  Soppari Kumaraswamy        M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   07/12/91  85.58  24th CYCLE 021  
    2925507  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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162 6900512  Kampelli Ramesh **         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   06/10/86  77.42  24th CYCLE 022  
    1601029  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
163 6900234  ODNALA NARESH              TIMBER MAN TRAINEE-Category IV  BCD MALE   01/06/91  85.50  24th CYCLE 023  
    1244403  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
164 6900400  Bairi Ramsagar             M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   05/05/81  80.50  24th CYCLE 024  
    1242558  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
165          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 025  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
166 6900453  PERUGU OMSAI               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   12/08/87  85.42  24th CYCLE 026  
    1603940  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
167 6900549  Erukala Shiva Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   12/07/87  77.33  24th CYCLE 027  
    1239319  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
  



                                                                                                PAGE No:  29 
                                                                                                DATE   : 10/05/2018 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
168 6900715  Gellu Krishna Kumar        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   01/01/88  85.33  24th CYCLE 028  
    1242980  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
169 6900775  Pogula Ganapathi **        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   05/06/87  78.08  24th CYCLE 029  
    1763716  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
170 6900086  PIDUGU RAMULU              BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   20/02/78  85.25  24th CYCLE 030  
    1245988  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
171 6900597  Gadarla Ramulu             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/12/84  85.25  24th CYCLE 031  
    2934679  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
172 6900813  Mittakola Rajesh Kumar     DEPILLING TRAINEE-Category IV   BCB MALE   10/10/90  85.08  24th CYCLE 032  
    307737   KGR-Kothagudem Area        Padmavathikhani                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
173          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 033  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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174 6900313  Kalaveni Ramesh            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/04/87  85.00  24th CYCLE 034  
    1601320  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
175 6900209  Kannam Satyanarayana **    GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   15/11/82  80.33  24th CYCLE 035  
    1007063  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
176 6900533  VADLAKONDA RAJKUMAR        M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   12/06/90  85.00  24th CYCLE 036  
    2120911  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
177 6900724  Vemula Srikanth            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   15/10/93  85.00  24th CYCLE 037  
    1601613  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
178 6900645  P Rama Krishna             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   04/03/88  84.92  24th CYCLE 038  
    2380147  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
179 6900165  Elupula Thirupathi         M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   04/04/82  80.00  24th CYCLE 039  
    1010634  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       EXPLORATION RG1                 LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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180 6900037  Patte Srinivas             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/10/80  84.83  24th CYCLE 040  
    2919336  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       EXPLORATION RG1                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
181 6900557  Ramagiri Krishna           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/02/87  77.25  24th CYCLE 041  
    2387610  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
182 6900664  Kuchadi Sridhar            COAL CUTTER-Category V          BCD MALE   20/05/85  84.83  24th CYCLE 042  
    2379667  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
183 6900342  Aili Sathaiah              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   05/04/84  79.83  24th CYCLE 043  
    1241219  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
184 6900170  Mohammad Kareemuddin       BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCE MALE   01/10/83  75.83  24th CYCLE 044  
    1247168  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
185 6900045  Chandragiri Kiran          BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCA MALE   19/02/95  76.92  24th CYCLE 045  
    2389222  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK5 INC                         LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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186 6900602  GANDLA SATHISH KUMAR       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   11/08/87  84.83  24th CYCLE 046  
    1602326  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
187 6900318  SALAKULA MADHUSUDHAN **    BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   20/06/95  77.25  24th CYCLE 047  
    1244974  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
188 6900305  Bethala Kumar              TIMBER MAN TRAINEE-Category IV  BCD MALE   08/09/88  84.83  24th CYCLE 048  
    0307177  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
189 6900317  Md Ahmed Pasha             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   15/09/86  80.33  24th CYCLE 049  
    2930502  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
190 6900817  ALLUPULA ANIL KUMAR **     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   09/08/91  84.67  24th CYCLE 050  
    308238   KGR-Kothagudem Area        Padmavathikhani                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
191 6900387  Chinthala Sathish          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   01/01/93  84.67  24th CYCLE 051  
    2385684  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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192 6900133  DONTHA SRIDHAR             BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   10/03/86  76.83  24th CYCLE 052  
    4072716  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
193 6900738  Kedarapu Satyanarayana     M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   10/08/81  84.58  24th CYCLE 053  
    0307444  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
194 6900694  Kolluri Rajesh             BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCA MALE   04/11/91  76.33  24th CYCLE 054  
    1014256  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
195 6900820  Yeluvaka Venkatesham       SAND MIXING CONE OPR-Category   BCD MALE   08/07/76  84.42  24th CYCLE 055  
    1710577  RGM-Ramagundam III A       GDK10 Inc                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
196 6900807  K Shyam Kumar              M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   26/06/85  84.42  24th CYCLE 056  
    2377851  BPA-Srirampur Area         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
197 6900763  Masapathri Sandeep         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   07/06/90  84.42  24th CYCLE 057  
    1603021  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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198          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 058  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
199 6900686  Rathnam Avinash **         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   06/06/93  84.33  24th CYCLE 059  
    1602782  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
200 6900073  Ansoori Chiranjeevi **     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   30/08/87  80.17  24th CYCLE 060  
    1601003  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
201 6900816  RAJESH KUMAR .             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   08/02/85  84.25  24th CYCLE 061  
    308482   KGR-Kothagudem Area        Padmavathikhani                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
202 6900416  Chinthala Srinivas         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   30/06/71  76.58  24th CYCLE 062  
    4056427  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          OC STORES - MNG                 LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
203 6900200  Barla Sudhakar             BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   18/11/92  84.17  24th CYCLE 063  
    1602897  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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204 6900563  Ellaboina Ramesh           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/06/81  79.75  24th CYCLE 064  
    2382589  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
205 6900371  Golla Raju                 GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/03/79  84.08  24th CYCLE 065  
    1240679  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
206 6900019  Dontha Kumar               SECURITY GUARD-T&S Grade F      SC  MALE   08/04/72  76.33  24th CYCLE 066  
    2912295  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       S&PC - RGI                      LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
207 6900504  Kannam Shivakrishna        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   15/01/84  84.08  24th CYCLE 067  
    1242532  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
208 6900643  GORUPATI RAGHUPATHI        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/06/79  79.50  24th CYCLE 068  
    1012610  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
209 6900284  SK RIYAZUDDIN              BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCE MALE   11/05/90  75.33  24th CYCLE 069  
    1015765  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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210 6900184  Gangadhara Uday Kumar      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   09/08/87  75.50  24th CYCLE 070  
    2928440  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
211 6900210  Kommala Srikanth           BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   19/07/89  84.08  24th CYCLE 071  
    1244461  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
212 6900034  Gogarla Laxman **          BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   15/06/85  75.67  24th CYCLE 072  
    1014719  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
213 6900490  GANAVENA CHANDRAMOULI      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   09/01/87  84.00  24th CYCLE 073  
    1603615  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
214 6900097  GADARLA BIKSHAPATHI        BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   15/03/83  79.83  24th CYCLE 074  
    1245425  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
215          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 075  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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216 6900434  GUJJULA RAJASHEKAR REDDY   GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   13/07/92  84.00  24th CYCLE 076  
    1603160  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
217 6900648  Gaddam Kumara Swamy        COAL CUTTER-Category VI         SC  MALE   02/04/76  74.92  24th CYCLE 077  
    2898598  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
218 6900636  Manthena Srinivas Rao      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   03/04/88  83.92  24th CYCLE 078  
    1008954  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
219 6900629  VEERLA SRIDHAR             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   04/01/82  71.50  24th CYCLE 079  
    1602588  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
220 6900039  Mamidi Ashok               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   08/02/84  83.83  24th CYCLE 080  
    1239466  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
221 6900601  Garrepelli Naresh          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   10/07/87  79.50  24th CYCLE 081  
    1242540  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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222 6900476  YEDLA SATYANARAYANA        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   08/06/88  83.83  24th CYCLE 082  
    2936419  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
223          UNFILLED                                                                               24th CYCLE 083  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
224 6900583  Banda Srikanth             BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   18/06/88  83.83  24th CYCLE 084  
    1244102  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
225 6900059  Mukkera Thirupathi **      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   04/10/92  79.25  24th CYCLE 085  
    1602805  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
226 6900240  BUDIGA PRAVEEN KUMAR       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   23/03/90  83.83  24th CYCLE 086  
    1600390  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
227 6900143  Dasumalla Praveen          BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   11/08/86  72.00  24th CYCLE 087  
    0307240  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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228 6900436  Maduri Sandeep kumar       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   03/04/89  83.67  24th CYCLE 088  
    1238680  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
229 6900243  NELLI SANTHOSH KUMAR       BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   31/07/92  79.42  24th CYCLE 089  
    1602342  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
230 6900095  CHOPPARI RARAJU            BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   04/08/83  83.58  24th CYCLE 090  
    1244445  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
231 6900526  Maddela Ravi Kiran         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   26/01/81  70.75  24th CYCLE 091  
    2384751  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
232 6900539  PULI RAJU **               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/07/84  83.58  24th CYCLE 092  
    1603592  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
233 6900022  Kanaveni Srinivas          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   23/11/90  79.25  24th CYCLE 093  
    1238509  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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234 6900299  Md Abood                   M V DRIVER-Category V           BCE MALE   05/06/80  74.42  24th CYCLE 094  
    2377306  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
235 6900229  SILVERI SANTHOSH KUMAR     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   27/11/84  79.17  24th CYCLE 095  
    1601736  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
236 6900043  Danavoina Vijaykumar       BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   10/06/85  83.58  24th CYCLE 096  
    2936728  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
237 6900435  Kopparthi Rajender         M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   05/07/94  70.50  24th CYCLE 097  
    2385707  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       KHAIRAGURA OC                   LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
238 6900357  Gundoju Anjaiah            M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   15/05/87  83.58  24th CYCLE 098  
    1005574  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
239 6900825  Saligam Ravi               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   14/05/91  78.83  24th CYCLE 099  
    2935510  BPA-Bellampalli Area       Goleti1A Inc                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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240 6900744  CHITLA RAVI                BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   14/03/80  83.50  24th CYCLE 100  
    1243211  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
241 6900343  Danepalli Srinivas         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   26/06/86  83.50  25th CYCLE 001  
    2119570  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GOLETI1A INC                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
242 6900805  Palavela Pagadiddi Raju    M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   11/05/76  70.33  25th CYCLE 002  
    2911728  BPA-Srirampur Area         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
243 6900630  Puppala Sravan Kumar       M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   09/11/90  83.50  25th CYCLE 003  
    2381876  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       BPA CHP (RWLP)                  LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
244 6900099  RASAKATLA MAHESH           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   10/03/89  69.67  25th CYCLE 004  
    1603348  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
245 6900339  Kurre Ramesh               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   13/11/86  83.42  25th CYCLE 005  
    2382555  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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246 6900330  Bandari Kamalakar          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCA MALE   03/11/92  83.42  25th CYCLE 006  
    1239636  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK OC III                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
247 6900247  Gandamalla Naveenkumar     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   05/06/93  70.25  25th CYCLE 007  
    0305361  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
248          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 008  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
249 6900333  ATTE BABU JOSEPH           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   19/10/91  83.33  25th CYCLE 009  
    1603924  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
250 6900087  Chira Kumaraswamy          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   05/08/88  78.75  25th CYCLE 010  
    1600900  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
251 6900568  Uppu Shyam Sunder          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   01/05/81  83.25  25th CYCLE 011  
    0306927  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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252 6900329  Kondaparthi Kishore        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   25/08/87  83.25  25th CYCLE 012  
    1239555  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
253 6900219  Parvathi Sathishkumar      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   20/10/93  83.25  25th CYCLE 013  
    1009316  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
254          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
255 6900527  Anavena Sanjeev            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   06/09/95  83.25  25th CYCLE 015  
    1240093  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
256 6900655  MANUGU RAJKUMAR            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/02/91  70.08  25th CYCLE 016  
    1011737  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
257 6900567  Saini Satyanarayana        TRAMMER-Category V              BCD MALE   29/02/72  83.17  25th CYCLE 017  
    2113150  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
258 6900306  Kanneboina Sadanand        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/01/82  79.17  25th CYCLE 018  
    1010066  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
259 6900035  Azam Mohammad **           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   17/05/90  73.42  25th CYCLE 019  
    2382610  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
260          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 020  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
261 6900092  Kasarla Venkata Raji Redd  BADLI WORKER-Category I         OC  MALE   12/07/82  83.17  25th CYCLE 021  
    2936998  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
262 6900463  Bangari Gangadhar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   20/09/86  69.25  25th CYCLE 022  
    1242825  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
263 6900190  Thogaru Srinivas           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   22/02/83  83.17  25th CYCLE 023  
    1009366  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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264 6900123  Mohd Munwar Ali            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   09/02/83  78.67  25th CYCLE 024  
    1009845  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
265          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 025  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
266 6900062  Vantukala Anil Reddy       BADLI WORKER-Category I         OC  MALE   16/11/88  83.17  25th CYCLE 026  
    2938097  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
267 6900717  SOGALA VAMAN KUMAR         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   15/08/91  69.17  25th CYCLE 027  
    2119847  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GOLETI1A INC                    LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
268 6900320  Gone Sathish Kumar         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   27/12/90  83.17  25th CYCLE 028  
    1602156  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
269          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 029  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
270 6900614  Neduru Naresh              M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   04/04/91  83.17  25th CYCLE 030  
    2925010  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
271 6900560  Karri Venkateswarlu        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   31/01/74  83.08  25th CYCLE 031  
    0296994  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GOUTHAMKHANI-OC                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
272 6900323  POGU ASHOK **              BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   05/06/83  83.08  25th CYCLE 032  
    1245140  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
273          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 033  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
274 6900748  Annam Rajender             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/06/79  83.00  25th CYCLE 034  
    2919077  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
275 6900307  MAMIDIPALLI RAVINDER       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   05/08/86  78.58  25th CYCLE 035  
    2119473  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK5 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
276 6900350  Chinnala Sreedhar **       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   05/06/87  83.00  25th CYCLE 036  
    0305450  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
277 6900550  KUMMARI LAXMI NARAYANA     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   10/05/88  83.00  25th CYCLE 037  
    2120898  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
278 6900478  PUJARI KIRAN KUMAR         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   15/11/90  83.00  25th CYCLE 038  
    1603380  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
279 6900542  Mandala Ramesh             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/06/85  78.67  25th CYCLE 039  
    1239767  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
280 6900126  MANDA SURESH               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   18/07/92  83.00  25th CYCLE 040  
    1602300  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
281 6900447  Nandi Venkatesh **         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   02/08/91  67.67  25th CYCLE 041  
    1600594  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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282 6900379  Palanati Prashanth Kumar   GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   24/02/81  82.92  25th CYCLE 042  
    2927559  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP3 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
283 6900726  Bolli Ashok                M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   13/06/86  78.50  25th CYCLE 043  
    2927193  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       CSP GDK1                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
284 6900547  Md Sha **                  TRAMMER-Category IV             BCE MALE   25/03/77  72.08  25th CYCLE 044  
    2904771  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
285          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 045  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
286 6900710  K Sridher                  GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   30/01/84  82.92  25th CYCLE 046  
    0305191  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
287 6900101  Mamidipelli Devender       BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   15/02/80  65.83  25th CYCLE 047  
    1014612  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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288 6900623  Medari Ravi Kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/01/86  82.75  25th CYCLE 048  
    2925824  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          MNG OC                          LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
289 6900293  Bandari Sagar              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   02/05/89  78.00  25th CYCLE 049  
    1008344  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
290 6900052  Biyyala Vinod Kumar        BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   08/05/86  82.75  25th CYCLE 050  
    2938160  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
291 6900508  BOINA THIRUPATHI           BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   27/08/87  82.75  25th CYCLE 051  
    1246099  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
292 6900239  AKULA SRINIVAS             BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   12/06/85  65.50  25th CYCLE 052  
    1245776  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
293 6900444  BANDA KUMAR                GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCA MALE   10/07/88  82.75  25th CYCLE 053  
    1603186  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
294          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 054  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
295 6900068  Gurram Ravi                BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   08/11/82  82.67  25th CYCLE 055  
    2938005  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK8 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
296 6900600  Medam Ravi                 GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category II     OC  MALE   05/12/71  82.58  25th CYCLE 056  
    2638663  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
297 6900528  Arigala Satyanarayana      SDL/LHD OPERATOR-Exc - Gr C     BCB MALE   01/10/75  82.58  25th CYCLE 057  
    1709550  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK10 INC                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
298          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 058  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
299 6900429  DEVI GOPAL                 BADLI WORKER-Category I         SC  MALE   28/07/80  82.58  25th CYCLE 059  
    1245514  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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300 6900207  Nalam Mallesh              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   13/08/82  77.92  25th CYCLE 060  
    2370540  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
301 6900128  Annam Lasumaiah            EP HELPER/GREASER-Exc - Gr E    BCD MALE   01/07/64  82.50  25th CYCLE 061  
    2088038  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       BPA OC II EXTN                  LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
302 6900637  Jakke Kiran Kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   10/06/87  63.33  25th CYCLE 062  
    1007550  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
303 6900199  Challa Srikanth **         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   13/04/95  82.42  25th CYCLE 063  
    1240750  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
304 6900613  Ollala Anil Kumar          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/01/89  78.17  25th CYCLE 064  
    1010626  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
305 6900117  Meerashoban Babu           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category II     BCD MALE   22/12/74  82.33  25th CYCLE 065  
    0300002  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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306 6900464  Boini Rajender             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   03/04/85  60.17  25th CYCLE 066  
    1009413  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
307 6900535  SEGGAM RAM BABU            M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   24/05/79  82.33  25th CYCLE 067  
    2122094  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
308 6900368  Gandla Kumar               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/06/87  78.08  25th CYCLE 068  
    1240954  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
309 6900546  MD Irshad Baba             COAL CUTTER-Category V          BCE MALE   18/12/89  71.33  25th CYCLE 069  
    2926113  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
310          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 070  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
311 6900835  Perala Thirupathi Rao      GENERAL MAZDOOR                 OC  MALE   08/10/82  82.33  25th CYCLE 071  
    2388682  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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312          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 072  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
313 6900057  Pabbathi Raji Reddy **     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   19/08/80  82.25  25th CYCLE 073  
    1240742  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
314 6900331  JANGAM MOGILI              GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   01/06/78  77.58  25th CYCLE 074  
    2121975  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
315          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 075  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
316 6900153  Burgula Venu               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      SC  MALE   24/06/84  82.25  25th CYCLE 076  
    0306422  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          KONDAPURAM MINE                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
317          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 077  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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318 6900288  BATHINI SRIHARI **         BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   14/08/86  82.25  25th CYCLE 078  
    1245255  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
319          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 079  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
320 6900056  Oruganti Tirumal           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   27/10/87  82.25  25th CYCLE 080  
    1240831  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
321 6900740  RAMINENI RAMESH            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   08/11/81  77.42  25th CYCLE 081  
    2119740  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
322 6900260  BUDIGE KRANTHI KUMAR **    BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   11/11/87  82.25  25th CYCLE 082  
    1245221  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK8 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
323          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 083  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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324 6900213  Cheekati Suresh Kumar      GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   13/05/81  82.17  25th CYCLE 084  
    2388828  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
325 6900570  Namani Sagar               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/08/86  77.08  25th CYCLE 085  
    1009358  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
326 6900366  Bodakunta Suman            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   14/08/91  82.17  25th CYCLE 086  
    2380692  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
327          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 087  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
328 6900503  Komalla Srinivas           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   16/06/86  82.08  25th CYCLE 088  
    1239571  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
329 6900177  SIDDI ANILKUMAR            BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   05/07/88  77.83  25th CYCLE 089  
    1245912  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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330 6900238  Adapa Raju                 GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   04/06/77  82.00  25th CYCLE 090  
    2909543  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
331          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 091  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
332 6900439  Jadi Venkatesh             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   02/06/91  82.00  25th CYCLE 092  
    1239076  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
333 6900028  MEKALA SWAMY               BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   11/03/95  77.58  25th CYCLE 093  
    1244534  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
334 6900224  MAHAMMED MUKRAM            BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCE MALE   22/08/90  70.58  25th CYCLE 094  
    0308856  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
335 6900270  Amaraju Srinu **           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   28/06/80  76.92  25th CYCLE 095  
    0305963  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        PADMAVATHIKHANI                 LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
336 6900612  AILI RAMULU                GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   15/03/85  81.83  25th CYCLE 096  
    1012204  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
337          UNFILLED                                                                               25th CYCLE 097  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
338 6900162  Banda Thirupathi Reddy     GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      OC  MALE   28/05/85  81.83  25th CYCLE 098  
    1007110  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
339 6900676  Merugu Harikrishna         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   24/11/85  76.92  25th CYCLE 099  
    2932520  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        SHANTHIKHANI                    LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
340 6900007  Bandari Ravi kumar         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/08/85  81.83  25th CYCLE 100  
    1010074  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK2 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
341 6900203  Siripuram Santhosh Kumar   GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   09/06/86  81.83  26th CYCLE 001  
    1240302  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       VKP(GDK9 INC)                   LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
342          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 002  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
343 6900722  Muneer Pasha               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCE MALE   12/12/80  81.75  26th CYCLE 003  
    2919611  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
344          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 004  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
345 6900111  D Muralikrishna **         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   12/10/84  81.75  26th CYCLE 005  
    0307143  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
346 6900181  Dommeti Purnachander Rao   BADLI WORKER-Category I         OC  MALE   06/06/87  81.75  26th CYCLE 006  
    0308783  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
347          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 007  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
348          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 008  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
349 6900430  Jadala Aravind             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   19/08/89  81.75  26th CYCLE 009  
    0306105  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        VK-7 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
350 6900070  Manda Ramesh               BADLI FILLER-Badili CF          BCB MALE   14/04/88  76.75  26th CYCLE 010  
    2377940  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KK1 INC                         LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
351 6900150  Kothapelli Jampanna        GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/07/81  81.67  26th CYCLE 011  
    1242867  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
352 6900403  Janagam Srinivas,          GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   20/08/84  81.67  26th CYCLE 012  
    2385074  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        KASIPETA                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
353 6900819  Jadala Navakishore         GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   21/11/89  81.67  26th CYCLE 013  
    1600780  RGM-Ramagundam III A       Adriyala LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
354          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 014  
                                                                                                    BCC  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
355 6900109  Katla Ravikumar            GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   28/08/90  81.67  26th CYCLE 015  
    1010600  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK7 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
356          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 016  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
357 6900064  Duggiraju Ramesh           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category II     BCD MALE   15/11/75  81.58  26th CYCLE 017  
    0992401  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK OC III                      LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
358 6900093  Manthurthi Venuyadav       GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/08/86  77.42  26th CYCLE 018  
    1241950  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
359 6900014  MD Iqbal                   BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCE MALE   03/10/94  67.58  26th CYCLE 019  
    1008271  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK11A INC                      LOCAL                       BCE  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
360          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 020  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
361 6900419  Dhodla Ramesh **           BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   12/08/93  81.58  26th CYCLE 021  
    1247045  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
362          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 022  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
363 6900635  Dabbeta Srinivas           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   04/04/88  81.50  26th CYCLE 023  
    1600926  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
364 6900672  Saligama Mallesh           BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCB MALE   16/06/89  76.58  26th CYCLE 024  
    1013844  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK1 INC                        LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
365          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 025  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
366 6900253  Mamidipalli Mahipathi Bab  BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   23/03/85  81.42  26th CYCLE 026  
    1247223  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM II AR       GDK7 LEP                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
367          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 027  
                                                                                                    SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
368 6900822  Kola Chandra Mohan         M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   02/03/81  81.33  26th CYCLE 028  
    2120694  BPA-Mandamarri Area        CSP I RKP                       LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
369          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 029  
                                                                                                    BCA  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
370 6900084  YALLA RAJI REDDY           BADLI WORKER-Category I         OC  MALE   25/12/81  81.33  26th CYCLE 030  
    1244453  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK1 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
371 6900604  Rangu Rakesh               GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCB MALE   26/05/88  81.33  26th CYCLE 031  
    2923369  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RK6 INC                         LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
372 6900025  Pasarthi Rajanna           GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   25/02/82  81.25  26th CYCLE 032  
    2935659  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         RKNT INCLINE                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
373          UNFILLED                                                                               26th CYCLE 033  
                                                                                                    ST   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
374 6900006  Palle Nagarjun             GENERAL MAZDOOR-Category I      BCD MALE   10/04/87  81.17  26th CYCLE 034  
    1601079  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       ADRIYALA LWP                    LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
375 6900633  Veenavanka Anjaneyulu,     M V DRIVER-Category V           BCB MALE   17/12/85  76.17  26th CYCLE 035  
    2384743  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       EXPLORATION-BPA                 LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
376 6900529  ALIVELLI SANTHOSH          M V DRIVER-Category V           BCD MALE   11/07/88  81.17  26th CYCLE 036  
    1603542  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM III A       GDK OC I                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
377 6900519  Janagam Srinivas           M V DRIVER-Category V           SC  MALE   20/05/83  81.08  26th CYCLE 037  
    1010969  RGM-BHOOPALPALLI ARE       KTK6 INC                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
378 6900372  Gajelli Thirupathi         M V DRIVER-T&S Grade D          BCD MALE   08/03/88  81.00  26th CYCLE 038  
    2374497  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       CSP GDK1                        LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
379 6900611  BANDI RAMESH               BADLI WORKER-Category I         BCD MALE   24/08/85  77.25  26th CYCLE 039  
    1012199  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GDK5 INC                        LOCAL                       BCD  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
NOTE: ** (Sl.No.13,22,27,28,58,117,119,122,162,169,175,187,190,199,200,212,225,232,259,272,276,281,284,303,313,318,322, 
335,345,361) Their selection for the post of E.P. Operator Trainee is subject to clearance from Vigilance Department. 
                                                                                                               
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/RC,IR&PM 


